

Edward J. Norris Commander in Chief Sons of Union Veterans of the Civil War

91 Kelly Drive Lancaster, MA 01523 <u>CinC@SUVCW.org</u>



General Order #32 Series 2019-2020 18 July 2020

- 1. Most likely due to the COVID-19 pandemic, I have received no nominations for the following awards and recognitions. I will accept nominations and justifications for these until August 14, 2020. Nominations for the other awards and recognitions were received by the expected due date and are thus closed.
 - a. Abraham Lincoln Commander-in-Chief's Award
 - b. Cornelius F. Whitehouse Award
 - c. Horace Greeley Award
 - d. John C. Clem Award for the Most Outstanding Junior Member
 - e. SUVCW Flag Certificate Program
 - f. Certificate of Recognition
 - g. National Aide Award
 - h. Founder's Award
- 2. Criteria can be found in the Sons of Union Veterans of the Civil War Awards and Recognition Policy.

Ordered this 18th Day of July, 2020

Edward J. Norris Commander-in-Chief Sons of Union Veterans of the Civil War

Attested:

Jonathan C. Davis, PDC National Secretary Sons of Union Veterans of the Civil War